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STRATO DI BASE (BASE)

Sezione
Distanza

progressiva
Sviluppo

Sviluppo

Media
Distanza parziale

Parziale Totale

Area

Asse 1

1

2

0,000

2,526

0,000 m

20,089 m

10,045 m 2,526 25,373 m² 25,373 m²

    

    

2

3

2,526

25,000

20,089 m

11,524 m

15,807 m 22,474 355,240 m² 380,613 m²

    

    

3

4

25,000

42,430

11,524 m

6,000 m

8,762 m 17,430 152,722 m² 533,335 m²

    

    

4

5

42,430

50,000

6,000 m

6,000 m

6,000 m 7,570 45,420 m² 578,755 m²

    

    

5

6

50,000

75,000

6,000 m

6,672 m

6,336 m 25,000 158,406 m² 737,161 m²

    

    

6

7

75,000

85,880

6,672 m

7,477 m

7,075 m 10,880 76,973 m² 814,134 m²

    

    

7

8

85,880

100,000

4,477 m

5,486 m

4,981 m 14,120 65,331 m² 879,465 m²Sx

    

    

7

8

85,880

100,000

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 14,120 44,175 m² 923,640 m²Dx

    

    

8

9

100,000

112,821

5,486 m

5,486 m

5,486 m 12,821 64,820 m² 988,460 m²Sx

    

    

8

9

100,000

112,821

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 12,821 40,111 m² 1028,571 m²Dx

    

    

9

10

112,821

125,000

5,486 m

5,486 m

5,486 m 12,179 61,575 m² 1090,146 m²Sx

    

    

9

10

112,821

125,000

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 12,179 38,103 m² 1128,249 m²Dx

    

    

10

11

125,000

139,762

5,486 m

4,477 m

4,981 m 14,762 68,301 m² 1196,550 m²Sx

    

    

10

11

125,000

139,762

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 14,762 46,184 m² 1242,734 m²Dx

    

    

11

12

139,762

150,000

7,477 m

6,720 m

7,098 m 10,238 72,674 m² 1315,408 m²

    

    

12

13

150,000

175,000

6,720 m

6,067 m

6,394 m 25,000 159,842 m² 1475,250 m²

    

    

13

14

175,000

192,364

6,067 m

6,534 m

6,301 m 17,364 109,409 m² 1584,659 m²

    

    

14

15

192,364

200,000

3,534 m

3,740 m

3,637 m 7,636 27,268 m² 1611,927 m²Sx

    

    

14

15

192,364

200,000

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 7,636 23,252 m² 1635,179 m²Dx
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STRATO DI BASE (BASE)

Sezione
Distanza

progressiva
Sviluppo

Sviluppo

Media
Distanza parziale

Parziale Totale

Area

Asse 1

15

16

200,000

210,826

3,740 m

3,900 m

3,820 m 10,826 40,564 m² 1675,743 m²Sx

    

    

15

16

200,000

210,826

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 10,826 32,965 m² 1708,708 m²Dx

    

    

16

17

210,826

225,000

3,900 m

3,650 m

3,775 m 14,174 52,495 m² 1761,203 m²Sx

    

    

16

17

210,826

225,000

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 14,174 43,160 m² 1804,363 m²Dx

    

    

17

18

225,000

229,287

3,650 m

3,534 m

3,592 m 4,287 15,122 m² 1819,485 m²Sx

    

    

17

18

225,000

229,287

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 4,287 13,054 m² 1832,539 m²Dx

    

    

18

19

229,287

250,000

6,534 m

6,603 m

6,569 m 20,713 136,055 m² 1968,594 m²

    

    

19

20

250,000

261,486

6,603 m

7,343 m

6,973 m 11,486 80,091 m² 2048,685 m²

    

    

20

21

261,486

275,000

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 13,514 42,062 m² 2090,747 m²Sx

    

    

20

21

261,486

275,000

4,343 m

5,214 m

4,779 m 13,514 60,721 m² 2151,468 m²Dx

    

    

21

22

275,000

284,315

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 9,315 28,993 m² 2180,461 m²Sx

    

    

21

22

275,000

284,315

5,214 m

5,250 m

5,232 m 9,315 45,550 m² 2226,011 m²Dx

    

    

22

23

284,315

300,000

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 15,685 48,820 m² 2274,831 m²Sx

    

    

22

23

284,315

300,000

5,250 m

4,804 m

5,027 m 15,685 73,891 m² 2348,722 m²Dx

    

    

23

24

300,000

307,144

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 7,144 22,236 m² 2370,958 m²Sx

    

    

23

24

300,000

307,144

4,804 m

4,343 m

4,573 m 7,144 30,804 m² 2401,762 m²Dx

    

    

24

25

307,144

325,000

7,343 m

6,192 m

6,768 m 17,856 120,842 m² 2522,604 m²

    

    

25

26

325,000

350,000

6,192 m

6,000 m

6,096 m 25,000 152,401 m² 2675,005 m²

    

    

26

27

350,000

375,000

6,000 m

6,869 m

6,434 m 25,000 160,858 m² 2835,863 m²
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Distanza
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Sviluppo

Sviluppo

Media
Distanza parziale

Parziale Totale

Area

Asse 1

27

28

375,000

380,960

6,869 m

7,199 m

7,034 m 5,960 41,921 m² 2877,784 m²

    

    

28

29

380,960

400,000

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 19,040 59,024 m² 2936,808 m²Sx

    

    

28

29

380,960

400,000

4,199 m

5,000 m

4,599 m 19,040 83,097 m² 3019,905 m²Dx

    

    

29

30

400,000

402,341

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 2,341 7,257 m² 3027,162 m²Sx

    

    

29

30

400,000

402,341

5,000 m

5,000 m

5,000 m 2,341 11,055 m² 3038,217 m²Dx

    

    

30

31

402,341

423,721

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 21,381 66,281 m² 3104,498 m²Sx

    

    

30

31

402,341

423,721

5,000 m

4,199 m

4,599 m 21,381 93,313 m² 3197,811 m²Dx

    

    

31

32

423,721

450,000

7,199 m

6,000 m

6,599 m 26,279 173,425 m² 3371,236 m²

    

    

32

33

450,000

475,000

6,000 m

6,000 m

6,000 m 25,000 150,000 m² 3521,236 m²

    

    

33

34

475,000

500,000

6,000 m

6,000 m

6,000 m 25,000 150,000 m² 3671,236 m²

    

    

34

35

500,000

525,000

6,000 m

6,000 m

6,000 m 25,000 150,000 m² 3821,236 m²

    

    

35

36

525,000

550,000

6,000 m

6,532 m

6,266 m 25,000 156,652 m² 3977,888 m²

    

    

36

37

550,000

561,345

6,532 m

7,192 m

6,862 m 11,345 77,849 m² 4055,737 m²

    

    

37

38

561,345

575,000

4,192 m

4,986 m

4,589 m 13,655 59,463 m² 4115,200 m²Sx

    

    

37

38

561,345

575,000

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 13,655 42,330 m² 4157,530 m²Dx

    

    

38

39

575,000

580,748

4,986 m

5,000 m

4,993 m 5,748 27,106 m² 4184,636 m²Sx

    

    

38

39

575,000

580,748

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 5,748 17,819 m² 4202,455 m²Dx

    

    

39

40

580,748

600,151

5,000 m

4,192 m

4,596 m 19,403 84,620 m² 4287,075 m²Sx

    

    

39

40

580,748

600,151

3,000 m

3,000 m

3,000 m 19,403 60,149 m² 4347,224 m²Dx
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STRATO DI BASE (BASE)

Sezione
Distanza

progressiva
Sviluppo

Sviluppo

Media
Distanza parziale

Parziale Totale

Area

Asse 1

40

41

600,151

615,487

7,192 m

6,300 m

6,746 m 15,335 103,450 m² 4450,674 m²

    

    

41

42

615,487

625,000

6,300 m

5,500 m

5,900 m 9,513 56,128 m² 4506,802 m²

    

    

42

43

625,000

633,865

5,500 m

5,500 m

5,500 m 8,865 48,758 m² 4555,560 m²

    

    

43

44

633,865

650,000

5,500 m

5,500 m

5,500 m 16,135 88,742 m² 4644,302 m²

    

    

44

45

650,000

675,000

5,500 m

5,500 m

5,500 m 25,000 137,500 m² 4781,802 m²

    

    

45

46

675,000

679,248

5,500 m

6,000 m

5,750 m 4,248 24,426 m² 4806,228 m²

    

    

46

47

679,248

700,000

6,000 m

6,000 m

6,000 m 20,752 124,512 m² 4930,740 m²

    

    

47

48

700,000

725,000

6,000 m

6,000 m

6,000 m 25,000 150,000 m² 5080,740 m²

    

    

48

49

725,000

750,000

6,000 m

6,000 m

6,000 m 25,000 150,000 m² 5230,740 m²

    

    

49

50

750,000

776,316

6,000 m

6,000 m

6,000 m 26,316 157,896 m² 5388,636 m²
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RILEVATO (RI)

Sezione
Distanza

progressiva
Area

Area

Media
Distanza parziale

Parziale Totale

Volume

Asse 1

2

3

2,526

25,000

0,000 m²

0,000 m²

0,000 m² 22,474 0,002 m³ 0,002 m³

    

    

3

4

25,000

42,430

0,000 m²

0,015 m²

0,008 m² 17,430 0,133 m³ 0,135 m³

    

    

4

5

42,430

50,000

0,015 m²

0,000 m²

0,008 m² 7,570 0,057 m³ 0,192 m³

    

    

5

6

50,000

75,000

0,000 m²

0,000 m²

0,000 m² 25,000 0,005 m³ 0,197 m³

    

    

6

7

75,000

85,880

0,000 m²

0,000 m²

0,000 m² 10,880 0,002 m³ 0,199 m³

    

    

8

9

100,000

112,821

0,000 m²

0,000 m²

0,000 m² 12,821 0,003 m³ 0,202 m³

    

    

9

10

112,821

125,000

0,000 m²

0,016 m²

0,008 m² 12,179 0,108 m³ 0,310 m³

    

    

10

11

125,000

139,762

0,016 m²

0,000 m²

0,008 m² 14,762 0,121 m³ 0,431 m³

    

    

12

13

150,000

175,000

0,000 m²

0,001 m²

0,001 m² 25,000 0,014 m³ 0,445 m³

    

    

13

14

175,000

192,364

0,001 m²

0,000 m²

0,001 m² 17,364 0,010 m³ 0,455 m³

    

    

14

15

192,364

200,000

0,000 m²

0,003 m²

0,001 m² 7,636 0,011 m³ 0,466 m³

    

    

15

16

200,000

210,826

0,003 m²

0,002 m²

0,002 m² 10,826 0,025 m³ 0,491 m³

    

    

16

17

210,826

225,000

0,002 m²

0,000 m²

0,001 m² 14,174 0,011 m³ 0,502 m³

    

    

19

20

250,000

261,486

0,000 m²

0,024 m²

0,012 m² 11,486 0,135 m³ 0,637 m³

    

    

20

21

261,486

275,000

0,019 m²

0,000 m²

0,010 m² 13,514 0,145 m³ 0,782 m³Sx

    

    

20

21

261,486

275,000

0,005 m²

0,000 m²

0,002 m² 13,514 0,031 m³ 0,813 m³Dx

    

    

21

22

275,000

284,315

0,000 m²

0,000 m²

0,000 m² 9,315 0,003 m³ 0,816 m³

    

    

22

23

284,315

300,000

0,000 m²

0,000 m²

0,000 m² 15,685 0,003 m³ 0,819 m³

    

    

25

26

325,000

350,000

0,000 m²

0,001 m²

0,000 m² 25,000 0,007 m³ 0,826 m³
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RILEVATO (RI)

Sezione
Distanza

progressiva
Area

Area

Media
Distanza parziale

Parziale Totale

Volume

Asse 1

26

27

350,000

375,000

0,001 m²

0,065 m²

0,033 m² 25,000 0,814 m³ 1,640 m³

    

    

27

28

375,000

380,960

0,065 m²

0,376 m²

0,221 m² 5,960 1,314 m³ 2,954 m³

    

    

28

29

380,960

400,000

0,322 m²

1,123 m²

0,723 m² 19,040 14,699 m³ 17,653 m³Sx

    

    

28

29

380,960

400,000

0,054 m²

0,001 m²

0,027 m² 19,040 0,484 m³ 18,137 m³Dx

    

    

29

30

400,000

402,341

1,123 m²

1,108 m²

1,116 m² 2,341 2,780 m³ 20,917 m³

    

    

30

31

402,341

423,721

1,108 m²

0,001 m²

0,554 m² 21,381 12,765 m³ 33,682 m³Sx

    

    

30

31

402,341

423,721

0,001 m²

0,000 m²

0,000 m² 21,381 0,006 m³ 33,688 m³Dx

    

    

31

32

423,721

450,000

0,001 m²

0,000 m²

0,000 m² 26,279 0,008 m³ 33,696 m³

    

    

32

33

450,000

475,000

0,000 m²

0,016 m²

0,008 m² 25,000 0,200 m³ 33,896 m³

    

    

33

34

475,000

500,000

0,016 m²

0,000 m²

0,008 m² 25,000 0,200 m³ 34,096 m³

    

    

36

37

550,000

561,345

0,000 m²

0,110 m²

0,055 m² 11,345 0,623 m³ 34,719 m³

    

    

37

38

561,345

575,000

0,110 m²

0,325 m²

0,217 m² 13,655 3,207 m³ 37,926 m³

    

    

38

39

575,000

580,748

0,325 m²

0,117 m²

0,221 m² 5,748 1,370 m³ 39,296 m³

    

    

39

40

580,748

600,151

0,117 m²

0,000 m²

0,058 m² 19,403 1,177 m³ 40,473 m³
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STERRO (ST)

Sezione
Distanza

progressiva
Area

Area

Media
Distanza parziale

Parziale Totale

Volume

Asse 1

1

2

0,000

2,526

0,000 m²

4,745 m²

2,373 m² 2,526 5,993 m³ 5,993 m³

    

    

2

3

2,526

25,000

4,745 m²

3,758 m²

4,251 m² 22,474 95,547 m³ 101,540 m³

    

    

3

4

25,000

42,430

3,758 m²

3,086 m²

3,422 m² 17,430 59,647 m³ 161,187 m³

    

    

4

5

42,430

50,000

3,086 m²

3,360 m²

3,223 m² 7,570 24,401 m³ 185,588 m³

    

    

5

6

50,000

75,000

3,360 m²

3,617 m²

3,489 m² 25,000 87,215 m³ 272,803 m³

    

    

6

7

75,000

85,880

3,617 m²

3,817 m²

3,717 m² 10,880 40,441 m³ 313,244 m³

    

    

7

8

85,880

100,000

2,739 m²

5,214 m²

3,977 m² 14,120 50,486 m³ 363,730 m³Sx

    

    

7

8

85,880

100,000

1,078 m²

0,932 m²

1,005 m² 14,120 14,853 m³ 378,583 m³Dx

    

    

8

9

100,000

112,821

5,214 m²

5,607 m²

5,411 m² 12,821 61,364 m³ 439,947 m³Sx

    

    

8

9

100,000

112,821

0,932 m²

0,842 m²

0,887 m² 12,821 11,820 m³ 451,767 m³Dx

    

    

9

10

112,821

125,000

5,607 m²

5,707 m²

5,657 m² 12,179 60,810 m³ 512,577 m³Sx

    

    

9

10

112,821

125,000

0,842 m²

0,729 m²

0,785 m² 12,179 9,906 m³ 522,483 m³Dx

    

    

10

11

125,000

139,762

5,707 m²

3,885 m²

4,796 m² 14,762 63,272 m³ 585,755 m³Sx

    

    

10

11

125,000

139,762

0,729 m²

1,030 m²

0,879 m² 14,762 13,497 m³ 599,252 m³Dx

    

    

11

12

139,762

150,000

4,915 m²

4,534 m²

4,725 m² 10,238 48,371 m³ 647,623 m³

    

    

12

13

150,000

175,000

4,534 m²

4,379 m²

4,456 m² 25,000 111,405 m³ 759,028 m³

    

    

13

14

175,000

192,364

4,379 m²

4,039 m²

4,209 m² 17,364 73,083 m³ 832,111 m³

    

    

14

15

192,364

200,000

2,942 m²

3,514 m²

3,228 m² 7,636 23,960 m³ 856,071 m³Sx

    

    

14

15

192,364

200,000

1,097 m²

0,790 m²

0,943 m² 7,636 7,310 m³ 863,381 m³Dx
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STERRO (ST)

Sezione
Distanza

progressiva
Area

Area

Media
Distanza parziale

Parziale Totale

Volume

Asse 1

15

16

200,000

210,826

3,514 m²

3,663 m²

3,588 m² 10,826 37,693 m³ 901,074 m³Sx

    

    

15

16

200,000

210,826

0,790 m²

0,803 m²

0,796 m² 10,826 8,732 m³ 909,806 m³Dx

    

    

16

17

210,826

225,000

3,663 m²

3,184 m²

3,424 m² 14,174 47,108 m³ 956,914 m³Sx

    

    

16

17

210,826

225,000

0,803 m²

0,858 m²

0,830 m² 14,174 11,927 m³ 968,841 m³Dx

    

    

17

18

225,000

229,287

3,184 m²

2,752 m²

2,968 m² 4,287 12,377 m³ 981,218 m³Sx

    

    

17

18

225,000

229,287

0,858 m²

1,033 m²

0,946 m² 4,287 4,116 m³ 985,334 m³Dx

    

    

18

19

229,287

250,000

3,786 m²

3,944 m²

3,865 m² 20,713 80,057 m³ 1065,391 m³

    

    

19

20

250,000

261,486

3,944 m²

4,181 m²

4,063 m² 11,486 46,664 m³ 1112,055 m³

    

    

20

21

261,486

275,000

1,794 m²

1,548 m²

1,671 m² 13,514 23,770 m³ 1135,825 m³Sx

    

    

20

21

261,486

275,000

2,387 m²

3,092 m²

2,739 m² 13,514 34,150 m³ 1169,975 m³Dx

    

    

21

22

275,000

284,315

1,548 m²

1,616 m²

1,582 m² 9,315 15,485 m³ 1185,460 m³Sx

    

    

21

22

275,000

284,315

3,092 m²

3,272 m²

3,182 m² 9,315 27,187 m³ 1212,647 m³Dx

    

    

22

23

284,315

300,000

1,616 m²

1,357 m²

1,487 m² 15,685 24,461 m³ 1237,108 m³Sx

    

    

22

23

284,315

300,000

3,272 m²

3,194 m²

3,233 m² 15,685 46,595 m³ 1283,703 m³Dx

    

    

23

24

300,000

307,144

1,357 m²

1,499 m²

1,428 m² 7,144 10,705 m³ 1294,408 m³Sx

    

    

23

24

300,000

307,144

3,194 m²

2,654 m²

2,924 m² 7,144 19,324 m³ 1313,732 m³Dx

    

    

24

25

307,144

325,000

4,153 m²

3,602 m²

3,878 m² 17,856 69,238 m³ 1382,970 m³

    

    

25

26

325,000

350,000

3,602 m²

3,274 m²

3,438 m² 25,000 85,947 m³ 1468,917 m³

    

    

26

27

350,000

375,000

3,274 m²

1,892 m²

2,583 m² 25,000 64,568 m³ 1533,485 m³
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27

28

375,000

380,960

1,892 m²

1,691 m²

1,791 m² 5,960 10,676 m³ 1544,161 m³

    

    

28

29

380,960

400,000

0,052 m²

0,000 m²

0,026 m² 19,040 0,478 m³ 1544,639 m³Sx

    

    

28

29

380,960

400,000

1,639 m²

2,038 m²

1,838 m² 19,040 32,020 m³ 1576,659 m³Dx

    

    

29

30

400,000

402,341

2,038 m²

2,035 m²

2,036 m² 2,341 4,328 m³ 1580,987 m³

    

    

30

31

402,341

423,721

0,000 m²

0,450 m²

0,225 m² 21,381 4,656 m³ 1585,643 m³Sx

    

    

30

31

402,341

423,721

2,035 m²

1,991 m²

2,013 m² 21,381 39,625 m³ 1625,268 m³Dx

    

    

31

32

423,721

450,000

2,440 m²

3,691 m²

3,066 m² 26,279 80,567 m³ 1705,835 m³

    

    

32

33

450,000

475,000

3,691 m²

3,643 m²

3,667 m² 25,000 91,675 m³ 1797,510 m³

    

    

33

34

475,000

500,000

3,643 m²

4,655 m²

4,149 m² 25,000 103,715 m³ 1901,225 m³

    

    

34

35

500,000

525,000

4,655 m²

3,871 m²

4,263 m² 25,000 106,566 m³ 2007,791 m³

    

    

35

36

525,000

550,000

3,871 m²

3,433 m²

3,652 m² 25,000 91,299 m³ 2099,090 m³

    

    

36

37

550,000

561,345

3,433 m²

3,742 m²

3,588 m² 11,345 40,704 m³ 2139,794 m³

    

    

37

38

561,345

575,000

3,330 m²

4,417 m²

3,873 m² 13,655 48,650 m³ 2188,444 m³Sx

    

    

37

38

561,345

575,000

0,412 m²

0,262 m²

0,337 m² 13,655 4,687 m³ 2193,131 m³Dx

    

    

38

39

575,000

580,748

4,417 m²

4,153 m²

4,285 m² 5,748 22,512 m³ 2215,643 m³Sx

    

    

38

39

575,000

580,748

0,262 m²

0,400 m²

0,331 m² 5,748 1,936 m³ 2217,579 m³Dx

    

    

39

40

580,748

600,151

4,153 m²

3,395 m²

3,774 m² 19,403 67,687 m³ 2285,266 m³Sx

    

    

39

40

580,748

600,151

0,400 m²

1,343 m²

0,871 m² 19,403 17,412 m³ 2302,678 m³Dx

    

    

40

41

600,151

615,487

4,738 m²

6,287 m²

5,512 m² 15,335 84,529 m³ 2387,207 m³
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41

42

615,487

625,000

6,287 m²

5,240 m²

5,763 m² 9,513 54,828 m³ 2442,035 m³

    

    

42

43

625,000

633,865

5,240 m²

4,311 m²

4,775 m² 8,865 42,334 m³ 2484,369 m³

    

    

43

44

633,865

650,000

4,311 m²

3,194 m²

3,752 m² 16,135 60,542 m³ 2544,911 m³

    

    

44

45

650,000

675,000

3,194 m²

3,147 m²

3,170 m² 25,000 79,252 m³ 2624,163 m³

    

    

45

46

675,000

679,248

3,147 m²

4,318 m²

3,732 m² 4,248 15,854 m³ 2640,017 m³

    

    

46

47

679,248

700,000

4,318 m²

4,491 m²

4,405 m² 20,752 91,403 m³ 2731,420 m³

    

    

47

48

700,000

725,000

4,491 m²

4,183 m²

4,337 m² 25,000 108,424 m³ 2839,844 m³

    

    

48

49

725,000

750,000

4,183 m²

3,100 m²

3,641 m² 25,000 91,036 m³ 2930,880 m³

    

    

49

50

750,000

776,316

3,100 m²

3,811 m²

3,456 m² 26,316 90,935 m³ 3021,815 m³
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